Cylindrical Ball Nuts Ball Screw & ​
Nuts
Order No. d1 for ​
screw
Pitch d2
tol. G6
d3 h1
±0.05
l1 l2 l3 w1 Ball dia. Dyn. load C
kN
max.
Static load C0
kN
max.
Stiffness
N/µm
L1373.016-05 16 5 30 3.5 3 45 9 20 5 3,175 13.53 29.93 324
L1373.020-05 20 5 34 3.5 3 45 9 20 5 3,175 15.21 38.00 382
L1373.025-05 25 5 40 3.5 3 45 9 20 5 3,175 16.91 48.09 441
L1373.025-10 25 10 46 3.5 3 85 13 30 5 4,762 28.97 71.54 500
L1373.032-05 32 5 46 3.5 3 45 9 20 5 3,175 18.84 62.20 510
L1373.032-10 32 10 54 3.5 3 85 13 30 5 6,350 47.12 119.72 608
L1373.040-05 40 5 56 3.5 3 45 9 20 5 3,175 20.69 78.33 579
L1373.040-10 40 10 62 3.5 3 85 13 30 5 6,350 52.95 152.00 706
L1373 BA
LL
 S
CR